
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.14 436 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Cleethorpes 2

32.38 426 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

32.62 417 H 10/12/16 Cleethorpes & District Christmas Meet Grimsby Cleethorpes 3

32.64 416 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

32.70 414  08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

32.82 409 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

32.87 408 F 11/11/18 Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3

32.95 405 H 21/11/15 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

32.97 404 H 03/09/17 Cleethorpes & District Development Meet Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

33.12 398 H 07/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

33.25 394 H 16/12/17 2017 Minnows Sprints Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

33.51 385  08/03/20 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

33.55 383  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Cleethorpes 3

33.61 381 H 05/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3

33.62 381 F 12/11/17 Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3

33.73 377 H 12/01/19 Cleethorpes & District SC-2019 Minnows Sprints Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

33.85 373  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Cleethorpes 3

33.94 370 H 05/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

33.96 369 H 29/11/14 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

34.05 367 F 10/11/19 Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019 Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3

35.50 323 H 04/06/23 Braunstone Sprint Gala 2023 Nuneaton Braunstone 3

36.75 291 H 16/11/22 Oadby & Wigston SC Long Distance Meet 2022 Wigston Braunstone 4

36.76 291 H 11/12/21 Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships Braunstone Leicester Ne 4

36.76 291 H 11/12/21 Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships Parklands LC Leicester Ne 4

36.90 288 H 31/12/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

38.68 250 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

38.92 245 H 24/11/12 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4
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38.92 245 H 24/11/12 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4

38.95 245 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

38.97 244 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

39.06 243 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

39.30 238 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Cleethorpes 2

41.78 198 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

42.78 185 H 16/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

44.16 168 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3

44.76 161 H 09/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.50 323 H 04/06/23 Braunstone Sprint Gala 2023 Nuneaton Braunstone 3

36.75 291 H 16/11/22 Oadby & Wigston SC Long Distance Meet 2022 Wigston Braunstone 4

36.76 291 H 11/12/21 Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships Parklands LC Leicester Ne 4

36.76 291 H 11/12/21 Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships Braunstone Leicester Ne 4

33.51 385  08/03/20 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

32.70 414  08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

34.05 367 F 10/11/19 Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019 Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3

33.61 381 H 05/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3

33.12 398 H 07/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

33.73 377 H 12/01/19 Cleethorpes & District SC-2019 Minnows Sprints Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

32.87 408 F 11/11/18 Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3

32.38 426 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

32.64 416 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

33.25 394 H 16/12/17 2017 Minnows Sprints Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

33.62 381 F 12/11/17 Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3

32.82 409 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

32.97 404 H 03/09/17 Cleethorpes & District Development Meet Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

32.62 417 H 10/12/16 Cleethorpes & District Christmas Meet Grimsby Cleethorpes 3

32.14 436 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Cleethorpes 2

33.55 383  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Cleethorpes 3

32.95 405 H 21/11/15 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

33.85 373  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Cleethorpes 3

33.94 370 H 05/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

33.96 369 H 29/11/14 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

36.90 288 H 31/12/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

38.95 245 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

38.68 250 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

38.92 245 H 24/11/12 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4

38.97 244 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

39.30 238 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Cleethorpes 2

39.06 243 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

42.78 185 H 16/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

41.78 198 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

44.76 161 H 09/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

44.16 168 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3
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